
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 3:01:43pm
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Event 8: WMAS1 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 2 Emily WILLIAMS (Dubbo CC) 2:44.898
Half Lap 15.495 15.495 (1)

Lap 1 25.120 25.120 (1)
Lap 2 19.122 44.242 (1)
Lap 3 19.587 1:03.829 (1)
Lap 4 19.827 1:23.657 (1)
Lap 5 20.238 1:43.896 (1)
Lap 6 20.318 2:04.214 (1)
Lap 7 20.350 2:24.565 (1)
Lap 8 20.332 2:44.898 (1)

2. 1 Laura BRIENESSE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:47.803 +2.905
Half Lap 16.525 (2)

Lap 1 26.820 26.820 (2)
Lap 2 19.338 46.158 (2)
Lap 3 19.613 1:05.771 (2)
Lap 4 20.036 1:25.808 (2)
Lap 5 20.324 1:46.132 (2)
Lap 6 20.542 2:06.675 (2)
Lap 7 20.636 2:27.311 (2)
Lap 8 20.492 2:47.803 (2)


